Vertical Sealless Pump
YD – AVK3, YD – AVP3 series
DRYFREE
Instruction manual
Version: 240711
TOSHIBA MOTOR
1
PREFACE

accuracy to assemble molded parts. It can be
used from low pressure to high pressure
efficiently.
5. Cut seal is adopted as standard to prevent
temporary liquid leakage bye the backflow after
stop the pump. (Except 400*AVK3)
 STANDARD PERFORMANCE/STANDARD PERFORMANCE
AVK3               50Hz: S.G.1.1
                   60Hz: S.G.1.1
For usage above 158℉( 70°C) , please consult with our sales department.
Model
Bore Output Total head Capacity Weight Liquid temperature in use
Suc. A
Dis. A
HP kW m L/min kg degree
YD-4001AVK3-CP-D 51 50 40 1 0.75 9 150 29  0～80
YD-4002AVK3-CP-D 51 50 40 2 1.5 10 300 28 0～80
YD-5003AVK3-CP-W 51 65 50 3 2.2 12 350 33 0～80
YD-6505AVK3-CP-W 51 80 65 5 3.7 15 550 47 0～80
YD-6507AVK3-CP-W 51 80 65 7.5 5.5 18 700 74 0～80
Model
Bore Output Total head Capacity Weight Liquid temperature
in use
Suc. A
Dis. A
HP kW Ft (m) GPM(L/min) lbs.(kg) ℉ (degree)
 (  YD-4001AVK3-CP-D 61 2” (50mm)
1.5” (40mm) 1 0.75 26 (8) 32 (120) 64 (29)
32~176 (0～80)
YD-4002AVK3-CP-D 61 2” (50mm)
50
1.5” (40mm) 2 1.5 26 (8) 32 (120) 62 (28)
32~176 (0～80)
YD-4003AVK3-CP-D 61 2” (50mm)
50
1.5” (40mm) 3 2.2 39 (12) 92 (350) 68 (31) 32~176 (0～80)
YD-5005AVK3-CP-W 61 2.5” (65mm) 2” (50mm)
50
5 3.7 49 (15) 145 (550) 101 (46) 32~176 (0～80)
YD-6507AVK3-CP-W 61 3” (80mm) 2.5” (65mm) 7.5 5.5 59 (18) 184 (700) 163 (74) 32~176 (0～80)
YD-6510AVK3-CP-W 61 3” (80mm) 2.5” (65mm) 10 7.5 82 (25) 224 (850) 169 (77)
32~176 (0～80)
5
AVP3                    50Hz: S.G.1.4
60Hz: S.G.1.4
For usage above 158℉( 70°C) , please consult with our sales department.
 OUTLINE DIMENSION
The dimension of (  ) is for the pump assembled with the motor 5.5kW, 7.5kW and more.
Model
Bore Output Total head Capacity Weight Liquid temperature in use
Suc. A
Dis. A
HP kW m L/min kg degree
YD-5003AVP3-CP-W 54 65 50 3 2.2 12 300 33 0～80
YD-5005AVP3-CP-W 54 65 50 5 3.7 15 430 46 0～80
YD-6507AVP3-CP-W 54 80 65 7.5 5.5 17 600 74 0～80
YD-6510AVP3-CP-W 54 80 65 10 7.5 18 750 77 0～80
Model
Bore Output Total head Capacity Weight Liquid temperature
in use

AVK3                      50Hz: S.G.1.1
Suc. Dis.
YD-4001AVK3-CP-D 51 50 40 0.75 745 320 170 230 155 120 58 4 4 145 105 42 170 152
YD-4002AVK3-CP-D 51 50 40 1.5 789 364 202 230 155 120 58 4 4 145 105 42 170 168
YD-5003AVK3-CP-W 51 65 50 2.2 789 364 202 260 175 140 66 4 4 155 120 50 200 168
YD-6505AVK3-CP-W 51 80 65 3.7 836 411 243 260 190 150 78 8 4 175 140 63 200 187
YD-6507AVK3-CP-W 51 80 65 5.5 874 449 285 260 190 150 78 8 4 175 140 63 200 263
IModel
Bore (A) Output
(kW)
A B φC φJ φK φL M NφD φE φF φG H
60Hz: S.G.1.1
Suc. Dis.
YD-4001AVK3-CP-D 61 50 40 0.75 745 320 170 230 155 120 58 4 4 145 105 42 170 152
YD-4002AVK3-CP-D 61 50 40 1.5 789 364 202 230 155 120 58 4 4 145 105 42 170 168
YD-4003AVK3-CP-D 61 50 40 22 789 364 202 230 155 120 58 4 4 145 105 42 170 168
YD-5005AVK3-CP-W 61 65 50 3.7 836 411 243 260 175 140 66 4 4 155 120 50 200 187
YD-6507AVK3-CP-W 61 80 65 5.5 874 449 285 260 190 150 78 8 4 175 140 63 200 263
YD-6510AVK3-CP-W 61 80 65 7.5 874 449 285 260 190 150 78 8 4 175 140 63 200 263
φJ φK φL M NφD ΦE φF φG H I